MES
Setembro
Agosto
Julho
Junho
Maio
Abril
Margo
Fevereiro
Janeiro
Dezembro
Novembro
Outubro
Setembro
Agosto
Julho
Junho
Maio
Abril
Marco
Janeiro
Dezembro
Novembro
Outubro
Setembro
Agosto
Julho
Junho
Maio
Abril
Margo
Margo
Fevereiro
Janeiro
Dezembro
Novembro
Outubro
Setembro
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
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RENTABILIDADE

13.02%
-8.17%
5.99%
-5.89%
22.87%
-17.02%
15.79%
55.74%
1.14%
14.30%
17.27%
9.10%
2.35%
-9.85%
-4.40%
16.78%
3.85%
-8.98%
21.57%
42.48%
-7.85%
-6.27%
13.79%
18.58%
12.17%
35.67%
-4.89%
5.08%
-10.17%
21.75%
7.38%
12.78%
2.17%
3.78%
-8.38%
42.18%
5.47%

RENTABILIDADE ACUMULADA

331.18%
318.16%
326.33%
320.34%
326.23%
303.36%
320.38%
304.59%
248.85%
247.71%
233.41%
216.14%
207.04%
204.69%
214.54%
218.94%
202.16%
198.31%
207.29%
185.72%
143.24%
151.09%
157.36%
143.57%
124.99%
112.82%
77.15%
82.04%
76.96%
87.13%
87.13%
58.00%
45.22%
43.05%
39.27%
47.65%
5.47%



